
2020 USA ARCHERY SPRING VIRTUAL 
TOURNAMENT INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Archer Name Club Name Score 10’s X’s

Bowman Barebow Women

1 Jordan Lemons Oklahoma Storm JOAD 302 4 1

2 Onna Brown-Shellman Vanguard Initative 191

Bowman Barebow Men

1 Grant Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 172 6 3

Bowman Compound Women

1 Callah Kenney Elkhorn Joad 344

2 Julianna McCool Ozarks Target Archers 319 8 4

3 Tobey Peck Elkhorn Joad 318

4 Maliah McCool Ozarks Target Archers 300 5 2

5 Mirandah Branson Ozarks Target Archers 268 4 0

6 Cheyenne Blair Ozarks Target Archers 248 3 1

Bowman Compound Men

1 Noah Hughs Gulf Coast Archery 348 24 8

2 Zach Neace Elkhorn Joad 311

3 Hayden Fether Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 292 3 3

4 Elias Dombach Elkhorn Joad 259

5 Nathan Botteron Elkhorn Joad 258

6 Jackson Speeg Elkhorn Joad 255

7 Jackson Lowther Ozarks Target Archers 165 0 0



Bowman Recurve Women

1 Anabella Hoang Oklahoma Storm JOAD 305 6 0

2 Joscelyn Williams Oklahoma Storm JOAD 297 5 0

3 Sophia Szybist GoldMedal Archery 291 2 0

4 Onna Brown-Shellman Vanguard Initative 199

Bowman Recurve Men

1 Samuel Kirkland GoldMedal Archery 287 4 2

Cadet Barebow Men

1 Jesse Davis GoldMedal Archery 232 2 0

Cadet Basic Compound Men

1 Ty Parker-Reese Ozarks Target Archers 286 3 1

Cadet Compound Women

1 Hope McCool Ozarks Target Archers 325 12 4

2 Lindsay Abelin Elkhorn Joad 319

3 Rebekah Strobeck Music City Archers 317 10 3

4 Kelley Rueter Desert Destroyers JOAD 287 4 1

5 Jerika Branson Ozarks Target Archers 258 2 0

6 Chloe Voss Nevada County JOAD 170 1

Cadet Compound Men

1 Spencer Gottschling Black River Archery 331 10 11

2 Kyler Grissom Music City Archers 322 11 1

3 Alex Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 294 8 0

4 Ryan Goforth Black River Archery 290 4 7

5 Easton Beezley Ozarks Target Archers 284 5 2

6 Collin Daniels Black River Archery 271 3 8

7 Brandon Warren Elkhorn Joad 258

8 Elliot Hopkins Elkhorn Joad 257

9 Isaiah Dombach Elkhorn Joad 248



Cadet Recurve Women

1 Julie Williams Oklahoma Storm JOAD 257 0 1

2 Adrianna Hoag Oklahoma Storm JOAD 233 0 0

3 Montserrat Pacheco GoldMedal Archery 233 1 0

4 Bailey Jones Music City Archers 221 0 0

5 Hadley Spreng GoldMedal Archery 205 0 0

Cadet Recurve Men

1 Logan Plaag GoldMedal Archery 271 3 1

Collegiate Recurve Women

1 McKenna Cooley Mount Marty College 146 1

Cub Barebow Women

1 Hayden Catron Backyard Archers 273 3 1

2 Dylan Hurt Oklahoma Storm JOAD 270 1 0

3 Jameria White Vanguard Initative 240 3

4 Kimanee Payne Vanguard Initative 133

Cub Barebow Men

1 Jason Zaccagnini Wild Cards 269 4

Cub Basic Compound Men

1 Carter Meints Ozarks Target Archers 243 2 0

Cub Compound Women

1 Maddie Pearson Ozarks Target Archers 307 7 0

2 Gabriella Napier Black River Archery 261 3 6

3 Grace Cunningham Black River Archery 254 0 3

4 Tana Speeg Elkhorn Joad 251



Cub Compound Men

1 Ben Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 341 18 5

2 Jace Walters Black River Archery 335 13 22

3 Alex Staniar Nevada County JOAD 332 17 6

4 Jack Jones Music City Archers 305 5 0

5 David Rueter Desert Destroyers JOAD 302 9 1

6 Mason Oliver Ozarks Target Archers 270 4 1

Cub Recurve Women

1 Audrey Houston Music City Archers 271 4 2

2 Kaya Hancock Ozarks Target Archers 254 3 0

3 Abigail Dawson Oklahoma Storm JOAD 224 2 1

Cub Recurve Men

1 Zachary Flores Oklahoma Storm JOAD 244 0 0

Junior Compound Women

1 Alina Full Gulf Coast Archery 300 5 0

Junior Compound Men

1 Kolin Tersey Desert Destroyers JOAD 321 12 5

2 Justin Powell Ozarks Target Archers 314 12 7

Junior Recurve Men

1 Matthew Rickner Oklahoma Storm JOAD 226 2 0

Master Barebow Men

1 Jerzy Tworek GoldMedal Archery 282 0 0



Master Basic Compound Men

1 Scott Emery Black River Archery 161 3 0

Master Compound Women

1 Amy Francka Ozarks Target Archers 330 14 7

2 Michelle Oliver Ozarks Target Archers 298 8 4

Master Compound Men

1 Barry Velarde Music City Archers 332 16 2

2 Erik Strobeck Music City Archers 309 6 0

3 Bryan Moss Gulf Coast Archery 305 8 0

Senior Barebow Women

1 Jasmin Full Gulf Coast Archery 219 1 0

2 Amy Rayner-Cooley Wild Cards 199 0

3 Tracy Ratliff Music City Archers 196 1 0

4 Onnie Brown Vanguard Initative 31

Senior Barebow Men

1 Jason Lintner United States Archery Team 294 4 1

2 Ron Shinn Vanguard Initative 268 3

3 Marcus Cooley Wild Cards 260 3

4 James Gatton Vanguard Initative 66

Senior Compound Women

1 Alexis Ruiz United States Archery Team 355 32 20

Senior Compound Men

1 Shawnn Vincent United States Archery Team 352 28 15

2 Stewart McCollum Ozarks Target Archers 351 51 10

3 Ron Daniels Black River Archery 283 5 7
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Senior Recurve Women

1 Valerie Wang USA Archery Resident Athlete 327 14 4

2 Catalina GNoriega United States Archery Team 316 7 4

3 Khatuna Lorig United States Archery Team 313 6 2

4 Julianne Abernathy Desert Destroyers JOAD 285 6

5 Mollie Pilkinton Music City Archers 270 3 0

6 Jessica Greer Music City Archers 261 3 0

Senior Recurve Men

1 Jack Williams United States Archery Team 354 31 13

2 Matthew Nofel United States Archery Team 336 13 3

3 Joony Kim USA Archery Resident Athlete 332 12 3

4 Patrick Lance Charles GoldMedal Archery 196 0 0

Yeoman Compound Women

1 Madison Botteron Elkhorn Joad 182

2 Nilani Emery Black River Archery

Yeoman Compound Men

1 Edward Lutkehus Elkhorn Joad 277

2 Taylor Fether Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 251 2 0

Highlighted Archers are members of the United States Archery Team and/or USA Archery Resident Athletes. These archers were
filtered from the results for the creation of awards certificates.
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2020 USA ARCHERY SPRING VIRTUAL 
TOURNAMENT TEAM RESULTS

Place Team Name Archers
Archer 
Score

Total Team 
Score

Compound Men

1 Ozarks Target Archers

Stewart McCollum 351

1006Justin Powell 314

Ben Kirk 341

2 Music City Archers

Barry Velarde 332

963Erik Strobeck 309

Kyler Grissom 322

3 Black River Archery

Ryan Goforth 290

956Spencer Gottschling 331

Jace Walters 335

4 Ozarks Target Archers

Alex Kirk 294

848Easton Beezley 284

Mason Oliver 270

5 Elkhorn JOAD

Nathan Botteron 258

827Zach Neace 311

Brandon Warren 258

6 Elkhorn JOAD

Jackson Speeg 255

760Isaiah Dombach 248

Elliot Hopkins 257

7 Black River Archery

Collin Daniels 271

715Ron Daniels 283

Scott Emery 161



Compound Women

1 Ozarks Target Archers

Amy Francka 330

962Hope McCool 325

Maddie Pearson 307

2 Elkhorn JOAD

Tana Speeg 251

913Callah Kenney 344

Tobey Peck 318

3 Ozarks Target Archers

Julianna McCool 319

867Maliah McCool 300

Cheyenne Blair 248

4 Ozarks Target Archers

Michelle Oliver 298

824Mirandah Branson 268

Jerika Branson 258

Recurve Women

1 Music City Archers

Audrey Houston 271

802Mollie Pilkinton 270

Jessica Greer 261


